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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

50m Freistil Manner
Jahrgang 2012

Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Laurence Lindner 2012 SVV Plauen 45.53
2 Tobias Hauschild 2012 SV 1919 Grimma 45.65
3 Vincent Staudte 2012 SV 1919 Grimma 47.31
4 Felix Mocker 2012 SVV Plauen 1:07.88
Jahrgang 2011
Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Finn Schoop 2011 0SSV Kamenz 35.77
2 Malte Dietrich 2011 SV 1919 Grimma 39.47
3 Ben GiiBmann 2011 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 42.49
4 Michl Koster 2011 SV Zwickau von 1904 44.36
5 Mika Brauns 2011 SV 1919 Grimma 46.50
6 Pascal Knochel 2011 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 48.17
Jahrgang 2010
Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Gustav Albert Zingler 2010 SV 1990 Zschopau 36.01
2 Alex Duckstein 2010 SV 1919 Grimma 40.27
3 Marlon Klawitter 2010 0SSV Kamenz 42.40
4 Mika Marco Kaser 2010 SV Zwickau von 1904 43.42
Hans Kiichler 2010 SV 07 Annaberg DNS
Jahrgang 2009
Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Melchior Poser 2009 SV Zwickau von 1904 35.22
2 Janneck Blazy 2009 SV 1919 Grimma 38.70
3 Moritz Voigt 2009 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 39.44
4 Louis Parthier 2009 SV Zwickau von 1904 39.71
5 Janne Reichel 2009 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 40.19
6 Martin Schneider 2009 TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz 40.28
7 Moritz Kiichler 2009 SV 07 Annaberg 41.65
8 Johann Polusik 2009 FC Erzgebirge Aue 45.75
9 Louis Seehafer 2009 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 48.26
10 Marlon Pasler 2009 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 52.00
Jahrgang 2008
Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Domenik Schmutzer 2008 SV 1919 Grimma 31.73
2 Denis Filiz 2008 SV Zwickau von 1904 32.56
3 Ben Rudolph 2008 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 34.48
4 Felix Fynn Knéchel 2008 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 37.29
5 Noah Joel Meusel 2008 SV 1990 Zschopau 37.36
6 Niklas Kral 2008 Chemnitzer PSV 38.17
7 Tom Schifer 2008 0SSV Kamenz 39.12
8 Lenny Schlag 2008 SV 07 Annaberg 40.10
9 Tim Raschke 2008 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 45.94
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Samuel Maneck 2007 SV 1919 Grimma 32.15
2 Jonas Wenke 2007 Chemnitzer PSV 33.24
3 Conner Krieger 2007 SV 1919 Grimma 33.45
4 Simeon Kuhnert 2007 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 38.73
5 Julien Weber 2007 TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz 45.75
Jahrgang 2006
Platz Name JG Verein Zeit
1 Jake Oelschldger 2006 SV 1919 Grimma 27.63
2 Samuel Aurelius Engert 2006 SV 07 Annaberg 31.25
3 Justus Herzig 2006 SV 1990 Zschopau 34.75
4 Markus Miihlig 2006 SV 07 Annaberg 36.07
5 Franz Poland 2006 FC Erzgebirge Aue 36.13
6 Julien Hirsch 2006 TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz 43.74
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 2 (50m Freistil Manner - Jahrgang 2005)

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Name
Paul Siegel
Luca Scherf
Till Fischer
Knut Goris
Johannes Haase
Louis-Vincent Piischel

Jahrgang 2004

Platz Name
Justin Leonhardt
Louis RoBler
Marek Hirschberg
Lenny Paul
Etienne Schubert
Richard Doetsch

Jahrgang 2003
Platz Name

Pascal Behrendt

Valentin Conrad

Leon Séabisch

Pascal Nerling

Anton Frohner

NhWNER QU hAhWNR

NhWNER

Jahrgang 2002 und alter
Platz Name
1 Eric Schneider
2 Arne Degenkolb
3 Christoph Wenzel
4 Wolfgang Pooch

JG
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

JG
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

JG
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

JG
1999
2002
1995
1961

Verein

SV 07 Annaberg

SVV Plauen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Verein

Chemnitzer PSV

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
0SSV Kamenz

SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

Verein

SVV Plauen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1919 Grimma
Chemnitzer PSV
SV 07 Annaberg

Verein

SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SG Westthiringen

Zeit
28.56
28.99
29.48
30.23
30.67
30.91

Zeit
25.77
27.52
28.11
28.41
29.52

DNS

Zeit
27.69
27.74
28.10
29.44
29.58

Zeit
26.09
26.28
28.31
51.54
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